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chock talk
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Popeye Tacan arcs
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Things that go bump in the flight...
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TOTAL ACFT. ACCIDENTS
MAJOR ACFT. ACCIDENTS
AIRCREW FATALITIES
TOTAL EJECTIONS
SUCCESSFUL EJECTIONS

[ OTHER UNITS

136 ARW
135 TASGP_ ANG
182 TASGP ANG
126 ARW  ANG
507 TAIRCG

127 TFW

67 TRW
123 TRW
132 TFW

MAIOR ACCIDENT COMPARISON RATE 75/76
(BASED ON ACCIDENTS PER 100,000 HOURS FLYING TIME)
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